
LHS Fighting Zebras Football 2024 Schedule
Date Day Time Event Location Who Attends

5/15/2024 Wednesday 7:00 PM JV/Varsity Mandatory Parent Meeting LHS Stadium JV/V Parents
5/28/2024 Tuesday 3:30 - 5:30 PM Spring Practice LHS Stadium JV/Varsity
5/29/2024 Wednesday 3:30 - 5:30 PM Spring Practice LHS Stadium JV/Varsity
5/30/2024 Thursday 3:30 - 5:30 PM Spring Practice LHS Stadium JV/Varsity
5/31/2024 Friday 3:30 - 5:30 PM Spring Practice LHS Stadium JV/Varsity
6/10/2024 Monday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Lift-a-thon Pledges begin/Summer Practice LHS ALL Levels

6/10/2024 Monday 7:00 PM Mandatory FROSH Parent Meeting LHS Stadium Freshman
6/11/2024 Tuesday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Summer Practice LHS ALL Levels
6/12/2024 Wednesday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Summer Practice LHS ALL Levels
6/13/2024 Thursday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Summer Practice LHS ALL Levels
6/17/2024 Monday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Summer Practice LHS ALL Levels
6/18/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM 7 on 7 vs. Del Oro Del Oro JV/Varsity
6/18/2024 Tuesday  F: 4-7PM Summer Practice LHS ALL Levels
6/19/2024 Wednesday 5:00 PM 7 on 7 vs. Whitney Whitney JV/Varsity
6/19/2024 Wednesday F: 4-7PM Summer Practice LHS ALL Levels
6/20/2024 Thursday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Summer Practice LHS ALL Levels
6/21/2024 Friday 7:00 PM Lift-a-Thon!!! (snackbar open) LHS Stadium ALL Levels

6/24-6/27/24 M-Th All-day JV/Varsity Tahoe Football Camp Tahoe JV/Varsity
6/24/2024 Monday 4-7PM Summer Practice LHS Frosh
6/25/2024 Tuesday 4-7PM Summer Practice LHS Frosh
6/26/2024 Wednesday 4-7PM Summer Practice LHS Frosh
6/27/2024 Thursday 4-7PM Summer Practice LHS Frosh

6/28/24 - 
6/30/24

Friday - 
Sunday 6-8 PM LJZ Football Camp - Players welcome to 

come and help LHS Stadium Varsity

6/28/2024 - 
7/4/2024 Everyday 9 AM - 9 PM Fireworks Booth Open - Parent 

Volunteer Opportunity
Raley's Parking lot 

near Taco Bell All Levels

7/4/2024 Thursday TBD (will be in the morning) 4th of July Parade!! Downtown Lincoln All Levels
7/1/ - 

7/14/2024 Daily Players are Off/Dead Period-- workout on their own All Levels

7/15/2024 Monday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Practice LHS All Levels
7/16/2024 Tuesday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Practice LHS All Levels
7/17/2024 Wednesday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Practice LHS All Levels
7/18/2024 Thursday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Practice LHS All Levels
7/22/2024 Monday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Practice LHS All Levels
7/23/2024 Tuesday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Practice LHS All Levels
7/24/2024 Wednesday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Practice LHS All Levels
7/25/2024 Thursday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Practice LHS All Levels
7/27/2024 Saturday F: 10-12, JV: 12-2, V: 2-4 PM Car Wash @ Lincoln Automotive Lincoln Automotive All Levels

7/29/2024 Monday 6:30 PM Zebra Card Kick-Off LHS Stadium All Levels
7/29/2024 Monday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Fall Practice LHS All Levels
7/30/2024 Tuesday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Fall Practice LHS All Levels
7/31/2024 Wednesday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Fall Practice LHS All Levels
8/1/2024 Thursday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Fall Practice LHS All Levels
8/2/2024 Friday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Fall Practice LHS All Levels
8/5/2024 Monday 6:30 PM Zebra Card Check-In LHS All Levels
8/5/2024 Monday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Fall Practice LHS All Levels
8/6/2024 Tuesday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Fall Practice LHS All Levels
8/7/2024 Wednesday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Fall Practice LHS All Levels
8/8/2024 Thursday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Fall Practice LHS All Levels

8/9/2024 Friday V: 12-3PM, JV: 12-3PM, F: 3-
5PM Fall Practice LHS All Levels

8/9/2024 Friday 6 - 9 PM Zebra Football Kick-Off Dinner McBean Pavilion Parents/                 
Community

8/12/2024 Monday 5:00 PM Zebra Card Blitz/Money Due LHS All Levels
8/12/2024 Monday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Fall Practice LHS All Levels
8/13/2024 Tuesday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Fall Practice LHS All Levels
8/14/2024 Wednesday V: 2-6PM, JV: 3-6PM, F: 4-7PM Fall Practice LHS All Levels
8/15/2024 Thursday After School Fall Practice LHS All Levels
8/16/2024 Friday After School Fall Practice LHS All Levels



LHS Fighting Zebras Football 2024 Schedule
Date Day Time Event Location Who Attends

8/17/2024 Saturday F: 9 AM, JV: 11 AM, V: 1 PM Scrimmage @ Home LHS Stadium All Levels

8/22/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Frosh Game Home vs. Rio Linda LHS Stadium Frosh

8/23/2024 Friday 5 PM / 7 PM "Under Construction" Home vs. Rio Linda LHS Stadium JV/Varsity

8/29/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Frosh Game Away vs. Vista Del Lago Vista Del Lago H.S. Frosh

8/30/2024 Friday 5:15 PM / 7:15 PM JV/Varsity Away @ Woodland Woodland H.S. JV/Varsity

9/5/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Frosh Game Away @ Woodcreek Woodcreek H.S. Frosh

9/12/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Frosh Game Home vs. Bella Vista LHS Stadium Frosh

9/13/2024 Friday 5 PM / 7 PM "Homecoming" Home vs. Bella Vista LHS Stadium JV/Varsity

9/19/2024 Thursday 5:15 PM / 7:15 PM JV/Varsity Away @ Mira Loma (located 
at Del Campo High School) Del Campo H.S. JV/Varsity

9/26/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Frosh Game Home vs. Wheatland LHS Stadium Frosh

9/27/2024 Friday 5 PM / 7 PM "Hometown Hero Night" Home vs. 
Wheatland LHS Stadium JV/Varsity

10/3/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Frosh Game Away @ Bear River Bear River H.S. Frosh

10/4/2024 Friday 5:15 PM / 7:15 PM JV/Varsity Away @ Bear River Bear River H.S. JV/Varsity

10/10/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Frosh Game Away @ Oakmont Oakmont H.S. Frosh

10/11/2024 Friday 5:15 PM / 7:15 PM JV/Varsity Away @ Oakmont Oakmont H.S. JV/Varsity

10/18/2024 Friday 5:15 PM / 7:15 PM JV/Varsity Away @ Center Center H.S. JV/Varsity

10/24/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Frosh Game Home vs. Colfax LHS Stadium Frosh

10/25/2024 Friday 5 PM / 7 PM "Cancer Warrior Night" Home vs. Colfax LHS Stadium JV/Varsity

10/31/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Frosh Game Home vs. Placer LHS Stadium Frosh

11/1/2024 Friday 5 PM / 7 PM "Senior Night" Home vs. Marysville LHS Stadium JV/Varsity
11/8/2024 Fri TBD Round 1 Playoffs TBD Varsity
11/15/2024 Fri TBD Round 2 Playoffs TBD Varsity
11/22/2024 Fri TBD Section Semi-Finals TBD Varsity
11/29/2024 Fri TBD Section Finals TBD Varsity
12/6/2024 Fri TBD NorCal Regionals TBD Varsity

12/13/2024 Fri TBD State TBD Varsity


